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SBU Online Swiss Pairs 4 - 2023-24 - Master Point Allocations

Paul Maiolani & Ying Piper

Maurice Franceschi & Norrie O'Neill
Derrick Peden & Jim Hay
MariaJackson & Diana Fairlie

Trina Rogerson & Eilidh Rennie

Roy Bennett & Harry Smith

lan Hunter & Peter Moss

Edan Gardner & Bob McPaul

Janice Hutchison & Aileen Cunningham

Alison Carmichael & Bob Hunter
Steve Male & Grant Harrower

Jack Shearer & Peter Thommeny
Denis Higginbotham & Gordon Milne
Anne Murdoch & Roland Bradbury
Judy Pearson & Linda Roy

Kathleen Craig & Bob Innes

Elizabeth Rose & Anne Robson

Tony Reed-Jones & Jill Connor

Mike Hammett & Jim Williams

Helen Kirkwood & Allan Kirkwood
Sheila Templeton & Hazel Rutherford
lan McClure & lan Burn

Nicol Taylor & Peter ) Wright

David Nisbet & Jane Harper

AnneKerr & Fiona Jeffrey

59.77

56.12

55.73

55.21

54.95

54.49

54.43

53.84

53.71

52.73

51.89

51.3

51.11

50.91

50.72

50.72

50.2

49.67

49.35

49.15

49.02

48.76

48.63

47.59

47.4

Wins /

Draws

National

MPs

6.00

5.17

4.34

4.50

4.17

3.59

3.25

2.67

2.59

2.50

1.67

1.59

1.00

1.25

0.75

1.25

1.00

1.25

0.75

0.75

1.00

1.13

0.75

0.75

1.00
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26

27
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Jackie Molesworth & Joe Duxbury
Howard Greenwell & Sheila Blair
Kate Sharp & Gillian Simpson
Lindsey Clark & Richard Acaster
Cathy Cursiter & Steven Henderson
Joan Cargill & Linda Grieve

Nicki Traynor & Lynn Fullerton

LizYoung & Rhona Goff

47.27

47.07

46.74

45.9

45.64

45.38

43.68

42.9

Wins/

Draws

National

MPs

1.00

0.75

0.38

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.50

0.50
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